Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

2 WS e,

= e S gl ke (S sl

e o o i L e el o) s

= S8 s e il o) s

G S (S b 0

f‘.’:‘uﬁﬁm"““"—“‘;f‘s‘f‘)ﬁ‘ & pas,

=i S e il

o e aalie 5 s 1 e AR 5 55

= é Glale,

s o ey Gl

o e S e e,

Gy Sl oy sk S eaiea S5 Sl 5y 38 S o d (S Sl Ao mlla & s

= S8 ae el dl o) e Sosd Gjuas e S,

23105 e U S Culd s

& LM 58 (i (S S JMas o,

Answers Choice

A e Sises
it
=
U

sall Sl
S Lol S
sl )

42
44
46
48

e O

DO®mP DO®r DOmP DOUP U0®P» UOmP 0O®m» 00®r 00U U0m

OmP COom P DOUP UOWP DOWmP
§
&
I
¥



16

17

18

19

20

et JOU S yalug ale d) (s a2 G 5 Mad ),

S U el sl (e iAW G e,

= oS b (SL S )

Sosra A S SRS S Ga

A. dadl
B. @ls

D. Ls
A S ostabae s

C. =S osl) s
D. Sous s

A S yaad

C. S Jdg
D. & »s3

A s 28 ey
B. s S Cilsiel

D. s s s

A sy S oS
B. ale oal) &

D. &l sk



